
2024 WVCY-TV30 

Christmas Specials Schedule 
 

Friday, November 29 

7:00pm “The Birth of the King” 

 

Sunday, December 1 

2:00pm “The Story of Jesus for Children” (E/I) 

3:00pm “The Vine” 

 

Monday, December 2 

12:00pm “The Birth of the King” 

7:00pm “Christmas from the Netherlands” 

11:30pm “Quiet Time Christmas” 

 

Tuesday, December 3 

12:00pm “Christmas from the Netherlands” 

7:00pm “Night of Nights” 

 

Wednesday, December 4 

9:30am “Quiet Time Christmas” 

12:00pm “Night of Nights” 

7:00pm “Bethlehem:  Beyond the  

Christmas Story” 

7:30pm “Faith in History-The 12 Days  

of Christmas” 

 

Thursday, December 5 

12:00pm “Bethlehem:  Beyond the  

Christmas Story” 

12:30pm “Faith in History-The 12 Days  

of Christmas” 

9:00pm “Singing Men of Oak Brook” 

 

Friday, December 6 

7:00am “Singing Men of Oak Brook” 

7:00pm “Christmas Gone Viral” 

8:00pm “The Story of Jesus for Children” (E/I) 

9:00pm “The Vine” 

 

Saturday, December 7 

4:00pm “Quiet Time Christmas” 

6:00pm “Singing Men of Oak Brook” 

 

Sunday, December 8 

2:00pm “Christmas Manger” 

3:30pm “Red Boots for Christmas” (E/I) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday, December 9 

12:00pm “Christmas Gone Viral” 

7:00pm “And the Angels Sang” 

11:30pm “Carols of Christmas” 

 

Tuesday, December 10 

12:00pm “And the Angels Sang” 

7:00pm “The Candymaker’s Christmas” (E/I) 

7:30pm “The Prince of Peace” (E/I) 

 

Wednesday, December 11 

9:30am “Carols of Christmas” 

12:00pm “The Candymaker’s Christmas” (E/I) 

12:30pm “The Prince of Peace” (E/I) 

7:00pm “The First Christmas Tree” 

 

Thursday, December 12 

12:00pm “The First Christmas Tree” 

9:00pm “Blessing Gospel Trio Christmas Rally” 

 

Friday, December 13 

7:00am “Blessing Gospel Trio Christmas Rally” 

7:00pm “Great Moments of Christmas” 

8:00pm “Christmas Manger” 

9:30pm “Red Boots for Christmas” (E/I) 

 

Saturday, December 14 

4:00pm “Carols of Christmas” 

6:00pm “Blessing Gospel Trio Christmas Rally” 

 

Sunday, December 15 

2:00pm “The Fourth Wise Man” 

3:10pm “Highlights from the Messiah” 

3:30pm “The Ride” 

 

Monday, December 16 

12:00pm “Great Moments from Christmas” 

7:00pm “Follow the Light” 

11:30pm “A Christmas Lights Celebration” 

 

Tuesday, December 17 

12:00pm “Follow the Light” 

7:00pm “An American Christmas” 

 

 

 

 



Wednesday, December 18 

9:30am “A Christmas Lights Celebration” 

12:00pm “An American Christmas” 

7:00pm “A Quiet Time Christmas” 

7:30pm “Carols of Christmas” 

 

Thursday, December 19 

12:00pm “A Quiet Time Christmas” 

12:30pm “Carols of Christmas” 

9:00pm “Maranatha Baptist Choir  

Christmas Concert” 

 

Friday, December 20 

7:00am “Maranatha Baptist Choir 

Christmas Concert” 

7:00pm “Musical Memories: Christmas Carols” 

8:00pm “The Fourth Wise Man” 

9:10pm “Highlights from the Messiah” 

9:30pm “The Ride” 

 

Saturday, December 21 

4:00pm “A Christmas Lights Celebration” 

5:30pm “Maranatha Baptist Choir  

Christmas Concert” 

 

Sunday, December 22 

2:00pm “A Christmas Carol” 

 

Monday, December 23 

12:00pm “Musical Memories:  

Christmas Carols” 

7:00pm “2024 Pensacola Christian College 

Christmas Special” 

7:30pm “Smoky Mountain Christmas” 

11:30pm “Messiah in the Feast of Dedication” 

 

Tuesday, December 24 

12:00pm “2024 Pensacola Christian College 

Christmas Special” 

12:30pm “Smoky Mountain Christmas” 

1:00pm “Night of Nights” 

2:30pm “Christmas Facts vs. Fables” 

3:00pm – “The Promise” 

6:00pm “Moody Church Christmas Festival” 

7:00pm “The Messiah” 

11:00pm “A Musical Journey of Christmas” 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, December 25 

9:30am “Bethlehem:  Beyond the  

Christmas Story” 

11:00am – “Faith in History – The 12 Days of 

Christmas” 

12:00pm “The Messiah” 

1:00pm “A Christmas Lights Celebration” 

2:30pm – “Red Boots for Christmas” (E/I) 

3:0pm – “Grace Family Christmas” 

6:30pm “The Census and the Star” 

7:00pm “In All His Glory” 

11:00pm – “And the Angels Sang” 

 

Thursday, December 26 

12:00pm “In All His Glory” 

9:00pm “Pacific Garden Mission Choir 

Christmas Rally” 

 

Friday, December 27 

7:00am “Pacific Garden Mission Choir 

Christmas Rally” 

7:00pm “The Greatest Gift of All” 

8:00pm “A Christmas Carol” 

 

Saturday, December 28 

4:00pm “Messiah in the Feast of Dedication” 

6:00pm “Pacific Garden Mission Choir 

Christmas Rally” 

 

Sunday, December 29 

2:00pm “God With Us” 

 

Monday, December 30 

12:00pm “The Greatest Gift of All” 

 
Note:  Schedule Subject to Change 

(E/I – Educational/Informational for Children) 

 

WVCY-TV is supported 

by the gifts of its viewers. 

Year-end gifts must be postmarked 

on or before December 31st to be 

credited to your 2024 income tax. 

 

Thank you for your support! 

 

WVCY-TV 

3434 West Kilbourn Avenue 

Milwaukee, WI  53208 

(414) 935-3000 or 1-800-729-9829 

www.vcy.org / VCY.tv 


